CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT 3258.550

ARTICLE CHARGE 280.00

DOCUMENT CHAR 50.00

DIESEL HIKE CHA 553.64

FREIGHT SURCHA 221.46

VALUE SURCHAR 23.95

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR 
COLLECTION 240.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1620.00

DISCOUNT -1044.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 5204.00

Rupees : Five Thousand  Two 
Hundred Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

TO PAY (DD)

INVOICE NO. 003 VALUE 47908.00

E-Waybill No

Regd. Off. : No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil 
Nadu, 600040

BOOKING 
OFFICE :

NO. 4, NAGARACHI KATTIDAM (MUNICIPALITY OFFICE ) 
NEAR NEW BUS STAND , VANDI METTU ST, RANIPET - 632

[...]

Email Id: jab@gmail.com Email Id: atc@gmail.com

GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CONTAIN NO. Of ARTICLE CHARGED WT. ACTUAL WT.

POLY BAGS BAGS 40 2000.0 2000.0
OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 240.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1620.00

DISCOUNT -1044.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 5204.00

Rupees : Five Thousand  Two 
Hundred Four   Only

INVOICE NO. 003 VALUE 47908.00

E-Waybill No

Regd. Off. : No.1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, 
Tamil Nadu, 600040

BOOKING 
OFFICE :

NO. 4, NAGARACHI KATTIDAM (MUNICIPALITY OFFICE ) 
NEAR NEW BUS STAND , VANDI METTU ST, RANIPET -